
FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
BIAN SHAOQING CHINA GRAND OCCASION  DRAGON DANCE PSA GOLD MEDAL

ZHOU JINGBIAO CHINA FLASHING WITH KNIVES AND SWORDS WPU GOLD MEDAL

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG ANTARCTIC LANDSCAPE 22 SALON E-CERT GOLD

LI DENGCAI CHINA NETTING SALON E-CERT SILVER

LIU JIANPING CHINA INTERMOUNTAIN HORSE SONG SALON E-CERT SILVER

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN FIRECRACKERS AT MASTER HAN DAN SALON E-CERT SILVER

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY TEMPLE OF HEAVEN SALON E-CERT BRONZE

XU WEI USA MIDDLE CREEK 7 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

SIM KIM-PHENG SINGAPORE MY PICTURE 02 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

CHIU BOB USA SCORCHING DESERT2 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN RUN LIKE A PUFF OF SMOKE SALON E-CERT BRONZE

SIM KIM-PHENG SINGAPORE CINDY WITH BLACK HAT 02 SALON E-CERT HM

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG PARK IN RAINING C02 SALON E-CERT HM

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE BUBBLES AND CBD BLDGS SALON E-CERT HM

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY COLORSKY5K1 SALON E-CERT HM

ANG KEN SINGAPORE CHINESE MERMAID SALON E-CERT HM

ZHAO LI CHINA LOOKING AT THE FLASHY WORLD SALON E-CERT HM

WANG ZHENXIN CHINA LOOKING FORWARD SALON E-CERT HM

STAKE JAN-THOMAS SWEDEN BONGELINE 7109 SALON E-CERT HM

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA G MNSTR HEAD UP W SUNBURST SALON E-CERT HM

HOM DONNA USA THE BEACON LIGHT SALON E-CERT HM

LI XUEDONG CHINA IN A SNOWY DAY SALON E-CERT HM

DONG PING CHINA SHIP OF THE DESERT SALON E-CERT HM

GAO FENG CHINA THE MOON AND PENGLAI PAVILION SALON E-CERT HM

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN FEATHER DANCE SALON E-CERT HM

FISCHER JIE USA THE AFRICAN PLAIN13 SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
WONG YAN CHINA MOVING IN THE SAME DIRECTION PSA GOLD MEDAL

CHEN ZHEZENG CHINA SOLO DANCE-2 WPU GOLD MEDAL

SIM KIM-PHENG SINGAPORE NEW HOPE SALON E-CERT GOLD

WANG ZHENXIN CHINA NIGHT SKY FLIGHT SALON E-CERT SILVER

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA TULIP STAIRCASE LONDON SALON E-CERT SILVER

FISCHER JIE USA AN ENCHANTING MOMENT20 SALON E-CERT SILVER

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN THOUGHTFUL DANCE SALON E-CERT BRONZE

LIU JIANPING CHINA BEAUTY WOMAN SLOPE CHASES DREAMS SALON E-CERT BRONZE

POUILLON SOPHIE FRANCE BASSIN DE LUMIERE ALLUMAGE SALON E-CERT BRONZE

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG LINES IMAGES M42 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN HOME RUN KING SALON E-CERT BRONZE

STAKE JAN-THOMAS SWEDEN BY THE WINDOW 6533 SALON E-CERT HM

ZHAO LI CHINA UNDER THE RIALTO BRIDGE SALON E-CERT HM

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA DREAM HUIZHOU FOLK HOUSE SALON E-CERT HM

HOM DONNA USA LET US SHARE THE MEAL SALON E-CERT HM

STAKE JAN-THOMAS SWEDEN POWER 7035 SALON E-CERT HM

LI XUEDONG CHINA WELCOME THE LIGHT SALON E-CERT HM

TEUSCHEL PETER GERMANY HOI AN SALON E-CERT HM

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SANCAKTARPRAYERSDOOR SALON E-CERT HM

LI DENGCAI CHINA FORBIDDEN CITY2 SALON E-CERT HM

GIL JOAN SPAIN EN EL SUELO SALON E-CERT HM

CHEN ZHEZENG CHINA SOLO DANCE-4 SALON E-CERT HM

DONG PING CHINA A MOMENT OF TOGETHERNESS SALON E-CERT HM

GAO FENG CHINA ZIBO CULTURAL CENTER NIGHT VIEW 1 SALON E-CERT HM

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA ZABRISKIE LIGHT TO DARK 01 SALON E-CERT HM

SOKOLSKY OLEG USA WEEPING PINES SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
HOU XIANQUAN CHINA THE PURPLE AIR COMES FROM THE EAST PSA GOLD MEDAL

DONG PING CHINA A VIEW OF THE SMALL MOUNTAINS WPU GOLD MEDAL

HOM DONNA USA THE GREEN SKY SALON E-CERT GOLD

WEN ZUOPEI CHINA ZHADA TULIN SALON E-CERT SILVER

LI JISHAN CHINA ASSEMBLE SALON E-CERT SILVER

JOHNSON NORMAN USA TWO CUBS WITH MOM SALON E-CERT SILVER

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY DINING ON ELEPHANT SALON E-CERT BRONZE

LI DENGCAI CHINA SPIRIT2 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

WANG HAIQIN CHINA SAND FOX SALON E-CERT BRONZE

LI XUEDONG CHINA TRAVEL TO FAIRYLAND SALON E-CERT BRONZE

ZHAO LI CHINA CREATURES IN THE GRAND CANYON SALON E-CERT BRONZE

GAO FENG CHINA BALLET ON ICE A SALON E-CERT HM

YE DANLEI CANADA SNOW WORLD62 SALON E-CERT HM

CHIU BOB USA LANDSCAPES TO EXPLORE30 SALON E-CERT HM

XU WEI USA BALD EAGLE 10 SALON E-CERT HM

WEN ZUOPEI CHINA DAWN SALON E-CERT HM

ZHU DONG CHINA AS BOUNDLESS AS THE SEA AND SKY SALON E-CERT HM

SIM KIM-PHENG SINGAPORE BLUE LIZARD 02 SALON E-CERT HM

SOKOLSKY OLEG USA ELKS IN RUT SALON E-CERT HM

STAKE JAN-THOMAS SWEDEN FIGHTING ZEBRAS 7304 SALON E-CERT HM

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA BABOON FAMILY FIGHT 2021 02 SALON E-CERT HM

LOU GUISHAN CHINA MOTHER AND SON SALON E-CERT HM

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SEAMOM3 SALON E-CERT HM

HUANG HAIPING CHINA LOVE AND BE SALON E-CERT HM

GIL JOAN SPAIN FLAMENCS EN DISPLAY SALON E-CERT HM

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN NET OF LOVE SALON E-CERT HM

SECTIONS：NATURE（ND）

AWARDS

HJPC Salon

SECTIONS：COLOR OPEN（PIDC）

SECTIONS：MONO OPEN（PIDM）

Art paradise Internationality Photography Circuit 2023



FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
HUANG HAIPING CHINA MAKE MANY FRIENDS PSA GOLD MEDAL

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY WANTED WPU GOLD MEDAL

LI XUEDONG CHINA RUSH TO WORK SALON E-CERT GOLD

DONG PING CHINA CHANGGUO ROAD OPENING SITE SALON E-CERT SILVER

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY MAN WAITING SALON E-CERT SILVER

WEN ZUOPEI CHINA A GRAND CEREMONY SALON E-CERT SILVER

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE FIGHTER MICHAEL SALON E-CERT BRONZE

LOU GUISHAN CHINA BRIDGE SITE SALON E-CERT BRONZE

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA FEZ OLD DYEING WORKSHOP SALON E-CERT BRONZE

LI XUEDONG CHINA LONELY SAND CONTROL SALON E-CERT BRONZE

LI JISHAN CHINA SUNRISE SALON E-CERT BRONZE

GAO FENG CHINA FENGZANHUI SALON E-CERT HM

ZHAO LI CHINA ROMAN STREET ARTISTS SALON E-CERT HM

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA DEFLATED RUBBER DUCK SALON E-CERT HM

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA WATCHING BALLOON LAUNCH SALON E-CERT HM

TEUSCHEL PETER GERMANY GREEN MARKET SALON E-CERT HM

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA FUDING TEA CITY SALON E-CERT HM

YE DANLEI CANADA HIMBA TRIBAL LIFE25 SALON E-CERT HM

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN DARK HOLE SALON E-CERT HM

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA BLESSING OF PROSPERITY SALON E-CERT HM

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY OLD CAR SHOW SALON E-CERT HM

POUILLON SOPHIE FRANCE EPAULE CONTRE EPAULE SALON E-CERT HM

SIM KIM-PHENG SINGAPORE CHICKEN AUNTIE SALON E-CERT HM

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA COLLECTING SALT SALON E-CERT HM

LI DENGCAI CHINA LABULENG TEMPLE SALON E-CERT HM

TRAN SA KIM USA LESSON UNDER A TREE SHADOW 5497 SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
WEN ZUOPEI CHINA THE MAKING OF BIRD CAGES WPU GOLD MEDAL

LI DENGCAI CHINA SUNSET AFTERGLOW WPU GOLD MEDAL

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA GIANT DRAGON SALON E-CERT GOLD

HUANG HAIPING CHINA TRIBAL LIFE SALON E-CERT SILVER

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN BEAUTIFUL DONUT SALON E-CERT SILVER

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA WIND AND DUST DOUBLE HEROES SALON E-CERT SILVER

ANG KEN SINGAPORE CHINESE OPERA SALON E-CERT BRONZE

DENG DONGJIE CHINA TERRACOTTA WARRIORS SALON E-CERT BRONZE

ZHOU JINGBIAO CHINA IRON FLOWER DRAGON DANCE 2 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

LI JISHAN CHINA PLATEAU SCENERY7 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

ZHU DONG CHINA LU JIA ZUI SALON E-CERT BRONZE

TRAN SA KIM USA INCENSE RINGS SALON E-CERT HM

LIU JIANPING CHINA TEND SHEEP SALON E-CERT HM

ZHAO LI CHINA A HAPPY FAMILY SALON E-CERT HM

DONG PING CHINA JIAOJI LINE SALON E-CERT HM

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN POTALA PALACE SALON E-CERT HM

WANG ZHENXIN CHINA GOOSE SHEPHERD SONG SALON E-CERT HM

XU WEI USA LIBERTY SQUARE SALON E-CERT HM

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE GALLOPING IN GRASSLAND SALON E-CERT HM

LOU GUISHAN CHINA FIREWORKS ON NEW YEARS EVE SALON E-CERT HM

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA BASK IN THE AUTUMN SALON E-CERT HM

LI XUEDONG CHINA DOORGOD SALON E-CERT HM

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA GREAT WALL IN FOG SALON E-CERT HM

GAO FENG CHINA PENGLAI FAIRYLAND 5 SALON E-CERT HM

STAKE JAN-THOMAS SWEDEN SNOW 6212 SALON E-CERT HM

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG AIRPORT SNAP 14 SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
GAO FENG CHINA THE MOON AND PENGLAI PAVILION PSA GOLD MEDAL

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA WANCHUN PAVILION HANGING MOON WPU GOLD MEDAL

LIU JIANPING CHINA ACACIA SONG SALON E-CERT GOLD

ANG KEN SINGAPORE RED FANTASY SALON E-CERT SILVER

WONG YAN CHINA MONKS PLAYING FOOTBALL SALON E-CERT SILVER

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG ANTARCTIC LANDSCAPE 22 SALON E-CERT SILVER

WEN ZUOPEI CHINA JOY SALON E-CERT BRONZE

SIM KIM-PHENG SINGAPORE MY MAGIC 02 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

LI XUEDONG CHINA BEAUTY SHADOW SALON E-CERT BRONZE

SIM KIM-PHENG SINGAPORE MY PICTURE 02 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN FEATHER DANCE SALON E-CERT BRONZE

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA GRAND OCCASION  DRAGON DANCE SALON E-CERT HM

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE BLUE FIREWORK SALON E-CERT HM

DONG PING CHINA SHIP OF THE DESERT SALON E-CERT HM

WANG ZHENXIN CHINA LOOKING FORWARD SALON E-CERT HM

LI DENGCAI CHINA DRESS UP ANG TRAVEL2 SALON E-CERT HM

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY TEMPLE OF HEAVEN SALON E-CERT HM

STAKE JAN-THOMAS SWEDEN LOST 8790 SALON E-CERT HM

HUANG HAIPING CHINA BRIGHT FUTURE SALON E-CERT HM

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN LIFE FIGHTER SALON E-CERT HM

XU WEI USA MIDDLE CREEK 7 SALON E-CERT HM

ZHU DONG CHINA GET ALONG WELL SALON E-CERT HM

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN RUN LIKE A PUFF OF SMOKE SALON E-CERT HM

ZHOU JINGBIAO CHINA IMAGE SALON E-CERT HM

LI DENGCAI CHINA NETTING SALON E-CERT HM

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA OIL PAPER UMBRELLA FACTORY VISITORS SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
ZHAO LI CHINA ROMAN TRIUMPHAL ARCH PSA GOLD MEDAL

WANG ZHENXIN CHINA NIGHT SKY FLIGHT WPU GOLD MEDAL

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN THOUGHTFUL DANCE SALON E-CERT GOLD

TEUSCHEL PETER GERMANY HOI AN SALON E-CERT SILVER

DONG PING CHINA A MOMENT OF TOGETHERNESS SALON E-CERT SILVER

CHEN ZHEZENG CHINA SOLO DANCE-3 SALON E-CERT SILVER

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA QICAITAN ANCIENT BRIDGE SALON E-CERT BRONZE

SIM KIM-PHENG SINGAPORE NEW HOPE SALON E-CERT BRONZE

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG LINES IMAGES M40 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

LI DENGCAI CHINA FAREWELL AT DAWN AND RETURN AT DUSK SALON E-CERT BRONZE

SECTIONS：MONO OPEN（PIDM）

JCPC Salon

SECTIONS：COLOR OPEN（PIDC）

SECTIONS：PHOTOJOURNALISM（PJD）

SECTIONS：CHINA (NOT RECOGNISED BY PSA)



WEN ZUOPEI CHINA GRAZE SHEEP 2 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA TULIP STAIRCASE LONDON SALON E-CERT HM

ZHOU JINGBIAO CHINA WINNER SALON E-CERT HM

STAKE JAN-THOMAS SWEDEN POWER 7035 SALON E-CERT HM

POUILLON SOPHIE FRANCE BASSIN DE LUMIERE ALLUMAGE SALON E-CERT HM

XU WEI USA BOY 2 SALON E-CERT HM

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA DOME OF NATIONAL GRAND THEATRE SALON E-CERT HM

HOM DONNA USA YOSEMITE REFLECTION SALON E-CERT HM

TEUSCHEL PETER GERMANY CRY SALON E-CERT HM

WONG YAN CHINA MOVING IN THE SAME DIRECTION SALON E-CERT HM

LI JISHAN CHINA FLOWER 21 SALON E-CERT HM

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA PAINTING DISTANT MOUNTAINS IN FOG SALON E-CERT HM

LI XUEDONG CHINA ICE BOATING SALON E-CERT HM

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN HOME RUN KING SALON E-CERT HM

TRAN SA KIM USA DENDELION SEEDS  UNDER  THE WIND SALON E-CERT HM

LIU JIANPING CHINA MATE SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
LI JISHAN CHINA FRIENDSHIP PSA GOLD MEDAL

WANG HAIQIN CHINA BLACK NECKED CRANE WPU GOLD MEDAL

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY DINING ON ELEPHANT SALON E-CERT GOLD

ZHAO LI CHINA CREATURES IN THE GRAND CANYON SALON E-CERT SILVER

XU WEI USA BALD EAGLE 11 SALON E-CERT SILVER

JOHNSON NORMAN USA CUBS FOLLOWING MOM SALON E-CERT SILVER

LOU GUISHAN CHINA MOTHER AND SON SALON E-CERT BRONZE

WEN ZUOPEI CHINA DAWN SALON E-CERT BRONZE

DONG PING CHINA YELLOW RIVER BEACH SALON E-CERT BRONZE

HOM DONNA USA WHO DARES SALON E-CERT BRONZE

HOM DONNA USA THE GREEN SKY SALON E-CERT BRONZE

CHIU BOB USA LANDSCAPES TO EXPLORE30 SALON E-CERT HM

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY YAWNING LION 1 SALON E-CERT HM

HUANG HAIPING CHINA LIVE IN HARMONY SALON E-CERT HM

DONG PING CHINA A VIEW OF THE SMALL MOUNTAINS SALON E-CERT HM

XU WEI USA BALD EAGLES 7 SALON E-CERT HM

STAKE JAN-THOMAS SWEDEN FIGHTING ZEBRAS 7304 SALON E-CERT HM

GIL JOAN SPAIN FLAMENCS EN DISPLAY SALON E-CERT HM

DENG DONGJIE CHINA FLOWING WATER WITH DEEP LOVE SALON E-CERT HM

YE DANLEI CANADA GALAPAGOS WILDLIFE55 SALON E-CERT HM

LI DENGCAI CHINA ATTACK1 SALON E-CERT HM

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA CHEEKY MONKEY SALON E-CERT HM

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA LION CUBS AT PLAY 2022 02 SALON E-CERT HM

TEUSCHEL PETER GERMANY AIR FIGHT 2 SALON E-CERT HM

LOU GUISHAN CHINA SING OUT LOUD SALON E-CERT HM

JOHNSON NORMAN USA TWO CUBS WITH MOM SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
DONG PING CHINA CHANGGUO ROAD OPENING SITE PSA GOLD MEDAL

LOU GUISHAN CHINA BRIDGE SITE WPU GOLD MEDAL

ZHOU JINGBIAO CHINA IRON FLOWER DRAGON DANCE 1 SALON E-CERT GOLD

LI XUEDONG CHINA RUSH TO WORK SALON E-CERT SILVER

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE FIGHTER MICHAEL SALON E-CERT SILVER

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG RUGBY HK7 J34 SALON E-CERT SILVER

LI JISHAN CHINA AUTUMN CHARM15 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY MAN WAITING SALON E-CERT BRONZE

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA VENICE REGATA 7 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

WEN ZUOPEI CHINA A GRAND CEREMONY SALON E-CERT BRONZE

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA DREAM WATER CUBE SALON E-CERT BRONZE

ZHAO LI CHINA ON THE VATICAN SQUARE SALON E-CERT HM

GAO FENG CHINA HIGH PRODUCTION LINE SALON E-CERT HM

LI XUEDONG CHINA LONELY SAND CONTROL SALON E-CERT HM

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA BLESSING OF PROSPERITY SALON E-CERT HM

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN DARK HOLE SALON E-CERT HM

CHIU BOB USA GANNAN LIFESTYLE18 SALON E-CERT HM

YE DANLEI CANADA JUNGLE LIFESTYLE60 SALON E-CERT HM

DONG PING CHINA FIRST SPAN BOX GIRDER SALON E-CERT HM

STAKE JAN-THOMAS SWEDEN FIRST TOUCH SALON E-CERT HM

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY QUICK BUSINESS SALON E-CERT HM

WONG YAN CHINA CROSSING THE RIVER SALON E-CERT HM

SIM KIM-PHENG SINGAPORE CHICKEN AUNTIE SALON E-CERT HM

HUANG HAIPING CHINA MAKE MANY FRIENDS SALON E-CERT HM

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA DRAGON BOAT TUNE SALON E-CERT HM

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG STAMPEDE CS07 SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
ZHOU JINGBIAO CHINA WEST SICHUAN FOLK CUSTOM 1 WPU GOLD MEDAL

ZHU DONG CHINA BIRDS EYE VIEW OF PUJIANG WPU GOLD MEDAL

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA WIND AND DUST DOUBLE HEROES SALON E-CERT GOLD

TRAN SA KIM USA INCENSE RINGS SALON E-CERT SILVER

LI JISHAN CHINA PLATEAU SCENERY7 SALON E-CERT SILVER

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG BEGINNING OF THE NIGHT SALON E-CERT SILVER

WANG ZHENXIN CHINA GOOSE SHEPHERD SONG SALON E-CERT BRONZE

LI DENGCAI CHINA MOUNT TAI SANCTUARY SALON E-CERT BRONZE

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA XIANGYUN IN THE TEMPLE OF HEAVEN SALON E-CERT BRONZE

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA MY DREAM HOME SALON E-CERT BRONZE

ZHAO LI CHINA SNOW IN THE FORBIDDEN CITY SALON E-CERT BRONZE

DENG DONGJIE CHINA TERRACOTTA WARRIORS SALON E-CERT HM

HUANG HAIPING CHINA TRIBAL MIGRATION SALON E-CERT HM

GAO FENG CHINA PENGLAI FAIRYLAND 5 SALON E-CERT HM

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA GREAT WALL IN FOG SALON E-CERT HM

ZHOU JINGBIAO CHINA WAITING BEFORE PERFORMANCE SALON E-CERT HM

DONG PING CHINA THE STREET IN A TEAHOUSE SALON E-CERT HM

STAKE JAN-THOMAS SWEDEN SNOW 6212 SALON E-CERT HM

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN CHILD IN SNOW MOUNTAIN SALON E-CERT HM

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA SHUANGLONG MEETING SALON E-CERT HM

LI XUEDONG CHINA CALM DOWN SALON E-CERT HM

WEN ZUOPEI CHINA GUIZHOU NUO OPERA SALON E-CERT HM

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN REVOLVING DANCE SALON E-CERT HM

LOU GUISHAN CHINA FIREWORKS ON NEW YEARS EVE SALON E-CERT HM

XU WEI USA SHANGHAI 6 SALON E-CERT HM

HUANG HAIPING CHINA TRIBAL LIFE SALON E-CERT HM

SECTIONS：CHINA (NOT RECOGNISED BY PSA)

SECTIONS：NATURE（ND）

SECTIONS：PHOTOJOURNALISM（PJD）



FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY ICE BEAR CUBS RUNNING A

STAKE JAN-THOMAS SWEDEN ANGRY LITTLE MAN A

XU WEI USA THE STAGE AND THE AUDIENCE A

XU WEI USA LADY 2 A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA CLOTHESLINE MATERA A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA SEAMSTRESS A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE HELIX BRIDGE MBS AND LOTUS BLDG A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE EPHEMERAL WITH BUBBLES A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA LEOPARD CUB INTENT ON DESCENT A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA ROADRUNNER ON A MISSION A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA SUNRISE OVER TOTEM POLE A

TEUSCHEL PETER GERMANY THE WALK A

TEUSCHEL PETER GERMANY DESPAIR A

TEUSCHEL PETER GERMANY ICE A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA WEST STONE STRIKE TERN 2 A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA TWO BIRDS PLAY CHRYSANTHEMUM A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA THE PHEASANT OF THE WEST STONE A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA BLUE MAGPIE SNATCHES FOOD A

HOM DONNA USA GOLDEN ARCH A

HOM DONNA USA AUTUMN A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA LOOK FORWARD TO ONES HOMETOWN A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA CHEERFULNESS A

ANG KEN SINGAPORE LAST EMPRESS A

ANG KEN SINGAPORE RED FANTASY A

ANG KEN SINGAPORE METEOR SHOWER A

ZHAO LI CHINA PROSPEROUS VENICE A

ZHAO LI CHINA IMPRESSION OF ROME A

ZHAO LI CHINA DOLOMITTI SUNRISE A

WONG YAN CHINA TWO LITTLE MONKS PRAYING A

WONG YAN CHINA MONKS PLAYING FOOTBALL A

WONG YAN CHINA CAMELS GOING HOME A

LI JISHAN CHINA YOUNG WOMEN 5 A

LI JISHAN CHINA HARMONIOUS 2 A

LI JISHAN CHINA ANCIENT TOWN10 A

HUANG HAIPING CHINA WARRIORS SET DEER A

HUANG HAIPING CHINA MORNING LIGHT HORSE SHADOW A

HUANG HAIPING CHINA LOOK AHEAD A

HUANG HAIPING CHINA BRIGHT FUTURE A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA TEN THOUSAND STEEDS GALLOP A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA OIL PAPER UMBRELLA FACTORY VISITORS A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA LION TRAINING A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA BLUE WHITE TOWN A

ZHU DONG CHINA KISS IN THE AIR A

ZHU DONG CHINA I CAN FLY TOO A

ZHU DONG CHINA GET ALONG WELL A

LIU JIANPING CHINA DREAM CHASING A

LIU JIANPING CHINA ACACIA SONG A

LI XUEDONG CHINA SUNWARD FLOWERS BLOOM A

LI XUEDONG CHINA BEAUTY SHADOW A

POUILLON SOPHIE FRANCE DRAPEAU AUX ETOILES A

POUILLON SOPHIE FRANCE SUR LES PLANCHES A VENISE A

POUILLON SOPHIE FRANCE DANSE SOUS LA LUNE A

SIM KIM-PHENG SINGAPORE MY MAGIC 02 A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG CRANE IN MORNING FOG 2 A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG SONG OF NATURE 01 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY DUA A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY KAR A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN SHAKE HAIR2 A

GIL JOAN SPAIN MIRADA ALTIVA A

GIL JOAN SPAIN ESCALES A

LI DENGCAI CHINA WRANGLER4 A

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA WANCHUN PAVILION HANGING MOON A

STAKE JAN-THOMAS SWEDEN LOST 8790 A

XU WEI USA FLOWER GIRL A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA CITY OF ARTS AND SCIENCES 20 A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE BLUE FIREWORK A

HOM DONNA USA VIEW VALLEY SUNSET 4 A

LIU JIANPING CHINA WHISTLING MUSIC A

POUILLON SOPHIE FRANCE 109 PALACE A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN BUILDING A LARGE BAMBOO ROOF A

LI DENGCAI CHINA SNOW ON MOUNT TAI A

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA BEIJING DASHILAN SPRING FESTIVAL A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA BALLET DANCER A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA COOKING A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY COLORS A

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA THE STARRY SKY OF THE BIRDS NEST A

CHEN JINYANG CHINA NOCTILUCENT MUSIC A

CHEN JINYANG CHINA PROTECT A

CHEN JINYANG CHINA THE SMELL OF SOIL A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN CROSS COUNTRY RACING A

CHEN JINYANG CHINA IMPRINT A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN LIFE FIGHTER A

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA POPULUS EUPHRATICA ELF A

TRAN SA KIM USA WILD FLOWERS   437 A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
ZHOU JINGBIAO CHINA PLATEAU POWERFUL EAGLE A

ZHOU JINGBIAO CHINA MELANCHOLY A

ZHOU JINGBIAO CHINA MEET AT THE WATERFALL A

WANG ZHENXIN CHINA SHOWING TEETH AND CLAWS A

WANG ZHENXIN CHINA GRACEFUL A

DENG DONGJIE CHINA JUGGLING A

CHIU BOB USA ZEBRAS19 A

CHIU BOB USA WALKS OF LIFE20 A

CHIU BOB USA THE GANGES RIVER IN INDIA26 A

FISCHER JIE USA WAYS OF LIFE3 A

FISCHER JIE USA THE FROZEN WORLD31 A

SECTIONS：COLOR OPEN（PIDC）

SECTIONS：MONO OPEN（PIDM）

ACCEPTANCE

HJPC Salon



SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA DOORS A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA SAND PATTERNS 6265 A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA HALE BUILDING A

LI DENGCAI CHINA FARMING SEASMON2 A

DONG PING CHINA THE CITY THAT NEVER SLEEPS A

DONG PING CHINA AUTUMN WATER IS THE SAME COLOR A

GAO FENG CHINA THE SWAN SHOWS ITS POSE 1 A

GAO FENG CHINA HINK YELLOW MOUNTAIN 3 A

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA JIAYUGUAN CITY TOWER 2 A

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA DESERT STYLE A

MCLAUGHLIN ED USA OUT-OF-THE-TUNNEL A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY FEEDING THE YOUNGEST A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY CONTACT 1 A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA CITY OF ARTS AND SCIENCES 12 A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA EAGLE DIVING FOR DEAD FISH A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA WESTERN DIAMONDBACK 2022 02 A

TEUSCHEL PETER GERMANY CRY A

TEUSCHEL PETER GERMANY PIAZZA SAN MARCO A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA THE STRONG PREYS ON THE WEAK 1 A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA JUNSHAN FLYING EAGLE A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA INCOMPARABLE A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA GUOGUO SOUNDS IN AUTUMN A

HOM DONNA USA YOSEMITE REFLECTION A

HOM DONNA USA VIEW VALLEY SUNSET A

HOM DONNA USA SHOW TIME A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA PAINTING DISTANT MOUNTAINS IN FOG A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA SEA PASTORAL A

ANG KEN SINGAPORE CLOCKWORK A

HUANG HAIPING CHINA FLOATING SCENERY A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA A CORNER OF PRAGUE OLD STREET A

LIU JIANPING CHINA DAWN OF DONGJIANG RIVER A

LIU JIANPING CHINA ALTAYS IMPRESSION OF TRANSITION A

SIM KIM-PHENG SINGAPORE SHREE OLD AGE A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN BEAUTY IN THE ALLEY A

TRAN SA KIM USA DENDELION SEEDS 215 A

WEN ZUOPEI CHINA GRAZE SHEEP 2 A

DENG DONGJIE CHINA BREAK THROUGH THE FOG AND TAKE OFF A

FISCHER JIE USA FISH TO EAT17 A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA DOOR ROLLER A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA THE GIANT SHIP HAS JUST GROWN A

ANG KEN SINGAPORE OUT ON A LIMB A

ZHAO LI CHINA TREVI FOUNTAIN A

ZHAO LI CHINA THE CINQUE TERRE A

ZHAO LI CHINA ROMAN TRIUMPHAL ARCH A

ZHU DONG CHINA PHOTOGRAPHY A

POUILLON SOPHIE FRANCE UNE SEULE MAIN A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG LINES IMAGES M40 A

WEN ZUOPEI CHINA PAMPERING A

LI DENGCAI CHINA FAREWELL AT DAWN AND RETURN AT DUSK A

STAKE JAN-THOMAS SWEDEN MOTHER AND DAUGHTER A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA CANARY WHARF ESCALATORS A

CHEN ZHEZENG CHINA SOLO DANC-1 A

ANG KEN SINGAPORE NEVER LOOK BACK A

WONG YAN CHINA MODEL AND CIRCLE SHAPE A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG ALONE 05 A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN WHITE SWAN DANCE A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN DOME LIGHT PASSERSBY A

WEN ZUOPEI CHINA YI VILLAGE OLD WOMAN A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN SPLENDID CHILDHOOD A

STAKE JAN-THOMAS SWEDEN STRIPES 5656 A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA STARSHIP CORRIDOR A

CHEN ZHEZENG CHINA SOLO DANCE-3 A

SIM KIM-PHENG SINGAPORE COLETTE PLEASE JUMP A

SIM KIM-PHENG SINGAPORE COLETTE TENDENT DANCER A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN SHINING WOMAN A

LIU JIANPING CHINA MATE A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY DUA A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY ART2 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SEVAP A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN GRACEFUL BALLET A

ANG KEN SINGAPORE THE NEW NORMAL A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY TWO LIONS HIGH UP A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
FISCHER JIE USA BIRD AND WATER7 A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA MOCKINGBIRD AND RTH A

LI DENGCAI CHINA CARE2 A

LI DENGCAI CHINA ATTACK1 A

LI DENGCAI CHINA AFRCAN ANTELOPE A

DONG PING CHINA WITH A ROAR A

DONG PING CHINA JACKDAW STONE A

GAO FENG CHINA RED BILLED GREEN BACKED PARROT A

GAO FENG CHINA GREAT BEAUTY MOUNT HUANGSHAN 3 A

GAO FENG CHINA BULBUL BIRD A

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA THE MIGHTY PROUD WORLD A

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA FAIRY POSTURE IS GRACEFUL A

MCLAUGHLIN ED USA ODD-ANTLER-1 A

MCLAUGHLIN ED USA CEDAR-WAXWING-WITH-CHERRY A

MCLAUGHLIN ED USA BLUEGILL CATCH A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY RELAXING ICE BEARS A

STAKE JAN-THOMAS SWEDEN SUNSET 6508 A

STAKE JAN-THOMAS SWEDEN MOOSE NO3 A

STAKE JAN-THOMAS SWEDEN MUSHROOM 0568 A

XU WEI USA BALD EAGLE 11 A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA ANGRY STARE A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA MEERKATS ON THE ALERT A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE PELICAN FISHING A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE FEEDING A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE CHAMELEON CLIMBING A

TEUSCHEL PETER GERMANY NOT ON GOOD TERMS A

TEUSCHEL PETER GERMANY RUNNING HARE A

TEUSCHEL PETER GERMANY AIR FIGHT 2 A

TEUSCHEL PETER GERMANY ROLLER SINGING 2 A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA SING OUT LOUD A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA REWARD A

SECTIONS：NATURE（ND）



LOU GUISHAN CHINA COLORED MOTHS SPREAD THEIR WINGS A

HOM DONNA USA WHISPERING A

ZHAO LI CHINA TREES IN THE SKY A

ANG KEN SINGAPORE ORYX MOUNTAIN A

WONG YAN CHINA I WILL BE THE CHAMPION A

WONG YAN CHINA ONE OWL AND HER OWLET A

LI JISHAN CHINA BATHE 4 A

HUANG HAIPING CHINA WILDEBEEST CROSSING THE RIVER A

HUANG HAIPING CHINA THE LION KING AND HIS WIFE A

HUANG HAIPING CHINA LIVE IN HARMONY A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA THE RIVER COMES FROM THE SKY A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA FROLICKING SEALS A

ZHU DONG CHINA SPIDER KILL A

LIU JIANPING CHINA KINGFISHER A

LIU JIANPING CHINA DOUBLE GRASS PLAYING WITH A BIRD A

LIU JIANPING CHINA CHASE A

SIM KIM-PHENG SINGAPORE MONKEY 02 A

SIM KIM-PHENG SINGAPORE EYES OF FLY 03 A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG WALRUS 11 A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG POLAR BEAR N41 A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG BROWN BEAR 1 ALASKA A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG BREAST FEED 11 A

JOHNSON NORMAN USA STAYING CLOSE TO MOM A

JOHNSON NORMAN USA CUBS FOLLOWING MOM A

GIL JOAN SPAIN PATOS MALVINEROS A

DENG DONGJIE CHINA FLOWING WATER WITH DEEP LOVE A

DENG DONGJIE CHINA EASY TO EAT A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA CLOUDS OVER TUFA A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA MOOSE WITH A TONGUE A

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA CLOUDS ELEGANT LOOSE PEAK UNIQUE A

XU WEI USA BALD EAGLES 6 A

HOM DONNA USA WHO DARES A

HOM DONNA USA KISSING BAMBY A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA CRESTED IBIS A

JOHNSON NORMAN USA THE LUNGE A

DENG DONGJIE CHINA WINTER QUEENSTOWN A

FISCHER JIE USA IN SAVANNAH HABITATS23 A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY PLAYING WILD DOGS A

XU WEI USA BALD EAGLES 7 A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA BLACK NECKED CRANE A

LI JISHAN CHINA FRIENDSHIP A

LI XUEDONG CHINA MORNING BATHIN 2 A

FISCHER JIE USA DANCE ALONG34 A

DONG PING CHINA YELLOW RIVER BEACH A

ZHAO LI CHINA VICTORIA FALLS A

ZHAO LI CHINA BALANCING ROCKS A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA SNOW OWL A

LI JISHAN CHINA HAPPY TIME A

LI XUEDONG CHINA YELLOW RIVER GREY CRANE A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN STRUGGLING FOR EGG PROTECTION A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN A LOVEY-DOVEY COUPLE A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
HOM DONNA USA MY HORSE IS ODD A

HOM DONNA USA FACE PAINTING A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA LISTEN FOR A

ZHAO LI CHINA ON THE BANKS OF THE CAM A

ZHAO LI CHINA A PHOTOGENIC PUPPY A

ANG KEN SINGAPORE LIVING THE PIPE DREAM A

ANG KEN SINGAPORE THE WORLD IS OUR CLASSROOM A

WONG YAN CHINA MERRY-GO-ROUND A

WONG YAN CHINA I AM WATCHING A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY PRAYERS AND CHILD A

WONG YAN CHINA COURIOSITY A

POUILLON SOPHIE FRANCE ELEPHANTS DANSANTS A

SIM KIM-PHENG SINGAPORE ORANGE UNCLE A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG RUGBY HK7 J25 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY RACER33 A

ZHOU JINGBIAO CHINA IRON FLOWER DRAGON DANCE 1 A

CHIU BOB USA TRIBAL LIFESTYLE37 A

YE DANLEI CANADA JUNGLE LIFESTYLE60 A

YE DANLEI CANADA A VISIT TO CUBA20 A

LI DENGCAI CHINA MAASAI A

LI DENGCAI CHINA GET HOME A

LI DENGCAI CHINA ACCOMPANY A

DONG PING CHINA PAN JIAYA IS ON THE ROAD A

DONG PING CHINA HIGHWAYS UNDER CONSTRUCTION A

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA RECLINING DRAGON A

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA ATTRACTIVE FRAGRANCE OF FLOWERS A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY QUICK BUSINESS A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA MAYORS PARADE LONDON A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA MAYOR WAVING A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE WEIGHING TO SELL A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE DOGS SALE A

TEUSCHEL PETER GERMANY CANAL GRANDE A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA FOCUS ON ANCIENT DWELLINGS A

ANG KEN SINGAPORE FAITH MOVES MOUNTAINS A

WONG YAN CHINA CROSSING THE RIVER A

LI JISHAN CHINA HOME A

LI JISHAN CHINA AUTUMN CHARM17 A

HUANG HAIPING CHINA HARD WORKING SULFUR MINERS A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA PICKING PINEAPPLES A

LI XUEDONG CHINA GRATIFYING A

POUILLON SOPHIE FRANCE DANS LA CAGE A

SIM KIM-PHENG SINGAPORE COUNTING A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG STAMPEDE CS07 A

GIL JOAN SPAIN REINA DEL CARNAVAL A

WEN ZUOPEI CHINA TEMPLE FAIR A

ZHOU JINGBIAO CHINA PUPPET SHOW A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA NATIONAL GUARD DEMO A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA DRUMMER AT ODUNDE FESTIVAL A

GAO FENG CHINA THE YELLOW RIVER IS ROLLING IN A

STAKE JAN-THOMAS SWEDEN SMOKE 0086 A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA CONSTRUCT A ROAD A

ANG KEN SINGAPORE BY THE WAILING WALL A

SECTIONS：PHOTOJOURNALISM（PJD）



LI JISHAN CHINA AUTUMN CHARM15 A

HUANG HAIPING CHINA NATIONAL WUSHU A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA DRAGON BOAT TUNE A

LI XUEDONG CHINA SWING IN THE SNOW FOREST A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG RUGBY HK7 J34 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY KERBELA1 A

CHIU BOB USA GANNAN LIFESTYLE18 A

DONG PING CHINA FIRST SPAN BOX GIRDER A

GAO FENG CHINA HIGH PRODUCTION LINE A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA VENICE REGATA 7 A

ZHAO LI CHINA ON THE VATICAN SQUARE A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG RUNNING OF THE BULLS 10 A

WEN ZUOPEI CHINA TONGZHAI STEP ON SONG A

WEN ZUOPEI CHINA ABA MULBERRY FESTIVAL A

ZHOU JINGBIAO CHINA OPENING CEREMONY OF TORCH FESTIVAL A

ZHOU JINGBIAO CHINA A LIVELY FOLK FESTIVAL A

CHIU BOB USA FACETS OF INDIAN LIFE20 A

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA DREAM WATER CUBE A

STAKE JAN-THOMAS SWEDEN MY BOY A

STAKE JAN-THOMAS SWEDEN FIRE 8455 A

STAKE JAN-THOMAS SWEDEN FIRST TOUCH A

HUANG HAIPING CHINA FESTIVALS A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN CHILD IN SNOW MOUNTAIN A

WEN ZUOPEI CHINA WHAT A COINCIDENCE A

ZHOU JINGBIAO CHINA WEST SICHUAN FOLK CUSTOM 1 A

WANG ZHENXIN CHINA RETURN A

DENG DONGJIE CHINA PENGLAI GARDEN A

LI DENGCAI CHINA DANCE TO TUNE A

DONG PING CHINA THE STREET IN A TEAHOUSE A

DONG PING CHINA PERSIMMON DITCH A

GAO FENG CHINA DISTINCTIVE A

STAKE JAN-THOMAS SWEDEN MONKS IN TIBET NO2 A

XU WEI USA EASTERN CHINA WATERTOWN A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE WATER GUN BATTLE A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA MY DREAM HOME A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA CHILDHOOD MEMORY A

ZHAO LI CHINA SNOW IN THE FORBIDDEN CITY A

ZHAO LI CHINA A GIRL IN ANCIENT COSTUME A

ANG KEN SINGAPORE DRUM MAKER A

ANG KEN SINGAPORE PERFECT TEA A

WONG YAN CHINA GIRL LOOKING A

WONG YAN CHINA HURRY UP A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA SET OF HORSE POLES A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA MARTIAL ARTS CHIVALROUS WOMAN A

ZHU DONG CHINA SALVAGE TEAM A

LIU JIANPING CHINA MORNING IN BASHA A

LI XUEDONG CHINA LA MEI A

LI XUEDONG CHINA CALM DOWN A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG BEGINNING OF THE NIGHT A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG TAI LAKE CHINA A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN TAIWAN ABORIGINAL FESTIVAL A

TRAN SA KIM USA NEW YEAR DRAGON DANCD  3407 A

TRAN SA KIM USA HANGING INCENSE RINGS 4165 A

WEN ZUOPEI CHINA GUIZHOU NUO OPERA A

DENG DONGJIE CHINA DAWN IN BEIDAIHE A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA GREAT WALL 131 A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA TULIPS AND OLD TREE A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA PHOTO AT ZHONGSHAN PARK A

GAO FENG CHINA AILIAN BAY AUTUMN SCENERY 1 A

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA ANJIHAI GRAND CANYON 3 A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE SPLASHING WATER FUN A

LI JISHAN CHINA LIFE 3 A

HUANG HAIPING CHINA LITTLE SHEPHERD BOY A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA XUCUN DANCE BROADSWORD A

ZHU DONG CHINA SPIDERMAN A

LIU JIANPING CHINA BE INTOXICATED A

LI XUEDONG CHINA RECORD A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN CEILING COVER CAGE A

DONG PING CHINA THE FANTASTIC SCENERY A

GAO FENG CHINA QINHUANGDAO XIANREN PAVILION A

HUANG HAIPING CHINA SNOW FIELD GRAZING A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG FESTIVAL OF QUZANG 2 A

TRAN SA KIM USA LUNAR NEW YEAR  AT CHINESE TEMPLE A

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA BEIJING NANHAIZI NIGHT A

ANG KEN SINGAPORE STREET ACROBAT A

LI DENGCAI CHINA THE FORBIDDEN CITY A

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA XIANGYUN IN THE TEMPLE OF HEAVEN A

WONG YAN CHINA GOING HOME AT NIGHT A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY FSMBRIDGENIGHT A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SUMELAYABAK A

CHEN JINYANG CHINA LIVE TOGETHER IN PEACE TOGETHER A

DENG DONGJIE CHINA PENGLAI GARDEN A

XU WEI USA SHANGHAI 7 A

CHEN JINYANG CHINA LONG LIVE A

CHEN JINYANG CHINA SPRING OF THE EARTH A

WEN ZUOPEI CHINA PAINTED STREET DRAGON DANCE A

LI JISHAN CHINA CHINA 1 A

HUANG HAIPING CHINA TRIBAL MIGRATION A

ZHU DONG CHINA BIRDS EYE VIEW OF PUJIANG A

CHEN JINYANG CHINA WALKING IN AUTUMN A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN SERTAR BUDDHIST ACADEMY 2 A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN APPARITION A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN REVOLVING DANCE A

ZHOU JINGBIAO CHINA WAITING BEFORE PERFORMANCE A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
FISCHER JIE USA WILDEBEEST MIGRATION6 A

FISCHER JIE USA FIGHT 3 A

SECTIONS：COLOR OPEN（PIDC）

SECTIONS：CHINA (NOT RECOGNISED BY PSA)

JCPC Salon



FISCHER JIE USA BEAUTIFUL BIRDS IN NATURE34 A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA MADISON RIVER IN WINTER A

DONG PING CHINA AUTUMN COLORS THE MOUNTAINS A

GAO FENG CHINA SANYUAN GRAND THEATER 1 A

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA BEIJING DASHILAN SPRING FESTIVAL A

MCLAUGHLIN ED USA GLASS-IN-THE-GARDEN A

MCLAUGHLIN ED USA HOT AIR YODA A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY ICE BEAR CUBS RUNNING A

XU WEI USA THE STAGE AND THE AUDIENCE A

XU WEI USA FLOWER GIRL A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE EPHEMERAL WITH BUBBLES A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA LEOPARD CUB INTENT ON DESCENT A

TEUSCHEL PETER GERMANY THE WALK A

TEUSCHEL PETER GERMANY DESPAIR A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA WEST STONE STRIKE TERN 2 A

HOM DONNA USA GOLDEN ARCH A

HOM DONNA USA AUTUMN A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA LOOK FORWARD TO ONES HOMETOWN A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA CHEERFULNESS A

ANG KEN SINGAPORE CHINESE MERMAID A

ANG KEN SINGAPORE LAST EMPRESS A

ZHAO LI CHINA LOOKING AT THE FLASHY WORLD A

ZHAO LI CHINA IMPRESSION OF ROME A

WONG YAN CHINA TWO LITTLE MONKS PRAYING A

LI JISHAN CHINA AUTUMN CHARM5 A

HUANG HAIPING CHINA WARRIORS SET DEER A

HUANG HAIPING CHINA LOOK AHEAD A

ZHU DONG CHINA KISS IN THE AIR A

ZHU DONG CHINA I CAN FLY TOO A

LI XUEDONG CHINA THE SECRET OF THE HEART A

LI XUEDONG CHINA IN A SNOWY DAY A

POUILLON SOPHIE FRANCE DRAPEAU AUX ETOILES A

POUILLON SOPHIE FRANCE DANSE SOUS LA LUNE A

POUILLON SOPHIE FRANCE 109 PALACE A

SIM KIM-PHENG SINGAPORE CINDY WITH BLACK HAT 02 A

GIL JOAN SPAIN ONLY ONE BOAT A

TRAN SA KIM USA WILD FLOWERS   437 A

ZHOU JINGBIAO CHINA PLATEAU RED A

DENG DONGJIE CHINA UNWILLING TO BE ROBBED A

DENG DONGJIE CHINA SOAR THROUGH THE FOG A

DONG PING CHINA THE LIGHTS ARE OUT A

MCLAUGHLIN ED USA PUMPKIN-PATCH A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY KARA BOY AND MOTHER A

STAKE JAN-THOMAS SWEDEN ANGRY LITTLE MAN A

STAKE JAN-THOMAS SWEDEN MY BOY NO3 A

XU WEI USA LADY 2 A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE BUBBLES AND CBD BLDGS A

HOM DONNA USA THE BEACON LIGHT A

LI JISHAN CHINA YOUNG WOMEN 5 A

LI JISHAN CHINA HARMONIOUS 2 A

HUANG HAIPING CHINA MORNING LIGHT HORSE SHADOW A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA TEN THOUSAND STEEDS GALLOP A

LIU JIANPING CHINA WHISTLING MUSIC A

LIU JIANPING CHINA INTERMOUNTAIN HORSE SONG A

POUILLON SOPHIE FRANCE SUR LES PLANCHES A VENISE A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN BUILDING A LARGE BAMBOO ROOF A

WEN ZUOPEI CHINA EXULT A

WANG ZHENXIN CHINA ORIENTAL BALLET A

CHIU BOB USA SCORCHING DESERT2 A

FISCHER JIE USA THE AFRICAN PLAIN13 A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA BEE OVER WHITE WATER LILY A

LI DENGCAI CHINA WRANGLER4 A

GAO FENG CHINA GO OUT TO SEA WITH THE SUN 2 A

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA THE STARRY SKY OF THE BIRDS NEST A

MCLAUGHLIN ED USA KING-KONG-CAR-PARTS A

STAKE JAN-THOMAS SWEDEN BONGELINE 7109 A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA COOKING A

ANG KEN SINGAPORE METEOR SHOWER A

LIU JIANPING CHINA DREAM CHASING A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG PARK IN RAINING C02 A

WEN ZUOPEI CHINA TEACH BY PRECEPT AND EXAMPLE A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA CLOTHESLINE MATERA A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA THE PHEASANT OF THE WEST STONE A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA BALLET DANCER A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG CRANE IN MORNING FOG 2 A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG SONG OF NATURE 01 A

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA POPULUS EUPHRATICA ELF A

WONG YAN CHINA CAMELS GOING HOME A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN FIRECRACKERS AT MASTER HAN DAN A

TRAN SA KIM USA WILD FLOWERS  444 A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA SUNRISE OVER TOTEM POLE A

TEUSCHEL PETER GERMANY ICE A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
GIL JOAN SPAIN EN EL SUELO A

TRAN SA KIM USA ON THE SALT MARSH 1602 BW A

WEN ZUOPEI CHINA PAMPERING A

WEN ZUOPEI CHINA DEEP IN SNOW MOUNTAIN A

ZHOU JINGBIAO CHINA MEET AT THE WATERFALL A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN GRACEFUL BALLET A

WANG ZHENXIN CHINA SHOWING TEETH AND CLAWS A

DENG DONGJIE CHINA BREAK THROUGH THE FOG AND TAKE OFF A

CHIU BOB USA THE GANGES RIVER IN INDIA26 A

CHIU BOB USA IN ISRAEL29 A

FISCHER JIE USA WAYS OF LIFE3 A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA DOORS A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA SAND PATTERNS 6265 A

LI DENGCAI CHINA FOG LOCK BEACON TOWER A

DONG PING CHINA AUTUMN WATER IS THE SAME COLOR A

GAO FENG CHINA ZIBO CULTURAL CENTER NIGHT VIEW 1 A

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA DESERT STYLE A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY FEEDING THE YOUNGEST A

STAKE JAN-THOMAS SWEDEN STRIPES 5656 A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA CITY OF ARTS AND SCIENCES 12 A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA CANARY WHARF ESCALATORS A

SECTIONS：MONO OPEN（PIDM）



HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE MORNING AFTER RAIN A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA ZABRISKIE LIGHT TO DARK 01 A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA THE STRONG PREYS ON THE WEAK 1 A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA JUNSHAN FLYING EAGLE A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA INCOMPARABLE A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA GUOGUO SOUNDS IN AUTUMN A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA THE GIANT SHIP HAS JUST GROWN A

ANG KEN SINGAPORE NEVER LOOK BACK A

ANG KEN SINGAPORE OUT ON A LIMB A

HUANG HAIPING CHINA DO MANY THINGS AT ONCE A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA A CORNER OF PRAGUE OLD STREET A

ZHU DONG CHINA PHOTOGRAPHY A

ZHU DONG CHINA DANCE STEPS A

LIU JIANPING CHINA DAWN OF DONGJIANG RIVER A

LIU JIANPING CHINA ALTAYS IMPRESSION OF TRANSITION A

LI XUEDONG CHINA DEEP IN WHITE CLOUDS A

LI XUEDONG CHINA CALL TOGETHER A

POUILLON SOPHIE FRANCE UNE SEULE MAIN A

POUILLON SOPHIE FRANCE BAL A VENISE A

SIM KIM-PHENG SINGAPORE SHREE OLD AGE A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG ALONE 05 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY DUA A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN WHITE SWAN DANCE A

GIL JOAN SPAIN LA MIRADA DE NURIA A

ZHOU JINGBIAO CHINA MELANCHOLY A

DENG DONGJIE CHINA JUGGLING A

CHIU BOB USA ZEBRAS19 A

CHIU BOB USA WALKS OF LIFE20 A

FISCHER JIE USA FISH TO EAT17 A

LI DENGCAI CHINA FORBIDDEN CITY2 A

DONG PING CHINA THE CITY THAT NEVER SLEEPS A

GAO FENG CHINA WATER BALLET A

GAO FENG CHINA THE SWAN SHOWS ITS POSE 1 A

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA STAIRS 2 A

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA JIAYUGUAN CITY TOWER 2 A

MCLAUGHLIN ED USA SHOT-GLASS-TOWER-1 A

MCLAUGHLIN ED USA BULL-ELK A

MCLAUGHLIN ED USA OUT-OF-THE-TUNNEL A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA STARSHIP CORRIDOR A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE HOUSE WITH TWIN RED LANTERNS A

CHEN ZHEZENG CHINA SOLO DANCE-4 A

CHEN ZHEZENG CHINA SOLO DANC-1 A

HOM DONNA USA VIEW VALLEY SUNSET A

HOM DONNA USA LET US SHARE THE MEAL A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA SEA PASTORAL A

ZHAO LI CHINA UNDER THE RIALTO BRIDGE A

ZHAO LI CHINA TREVI FOUNTAIN A

ZHAO LI CHINA THE CINQUE TERRE A

LI JISHAN CHINA GOLDEN MONKEY 8 A

HUANG HAIPING CHINA LOVE A

LI XUEDONG CHINA WELCOME THE LIGHT A

FISCHER JIE USA THE FROZEN WORLD31 A

LI DENGCAI CHINA FARMING SEASMON2 A

ANG KEN SINGAPORE THE NEW NORMAL A

WONG YAN CHINA NICE PAINTING A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA GIBRALTAR STRAIT LIGHTHOUSE A

SIM KIM-PHENG SINGAPORE COLETTE PLEASE JUMP A

WEN ZUOPEI CHINA YI VILLAGE OLD WOMAN A

WANG ZHENXIN CHINA STRUGGLE A

SIM KIM-PHENG SINGAPORE COLETTE TENDENT DANCER A

CHEN ZHEZENG CHINA SOLO DANCE-2 A

FISCHER JIE USA AN ENCHANTING MOMENT20 A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
SOKOLSKY OLEG USA ELKS IN RUT A

CHIU BOB USA ALASKA GRIZZLY BEARS28 A

DONG PING CHINA WITH A ROAR A

DONG PING CHINA JACKDAW STONE A

GAO FENG CHINA RED BILLED GREEN BACKED PARROT A

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA THE PURPLE AIR COMES FROM THE EAST A

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA FAIRY POSTURE IS GRACEFUL A

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA CLOUDS ELEGANT LOOSE PEAK UNIQUE A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA ANGRY STARE A

MCLAUGHLIN ED USA CEDAR-WAXWING-WITH-CHERRY A

MCLAUGHLIN ED USA BLUEGILL CATCH A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY PLAYING WILD DOGS A

STAKE JAN-THOMAS SWEDEN MUSHROOM 0568 A

XU WEI USA BALD EAGLES 6 A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA MEERKATS ON THE ALERT A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA CHAMELEON AND SNAIL A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE PELICAN FISHING A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE FEEDING A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE CHAMELEON A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE CHAMELEON CLIMBING A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA BLACK VULTURE INCOMING 01 A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA CARA CARA WING GRAB A

TEUSCHEL PETER GERMANY RUNNING HARE A

TEUSCHEL PETER GERMANY ROLLER SINGING 2 A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA COLORED MOTHS SPREAD THEIR WINGS A

HOM DONNA USA WHISPERING A

HOM DONNA USA KISSING BAMBY A

WONG YAN CHINA ONE OWL AND HER OWLET A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA FROLICKING SEALS A

ZHU DONG CHINA SPIDER KILL A

ZHU DONG CHINA FOOD PROTECTION A

LIU JIANPING CHINA DOUBLE GRASS PLAYING WITH A BIRD A

LI XUEDONG CHINA TRAVEL TO FAIRYLAND A

SIM KIM-PHENG SINGAPORE HONRBILL 05 A

SIM KIM-PHENG SINGAPORE EYES OF FLY 03 A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG POLAR BEAR N41 A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG BREAST FEED 11 A

SOKOLSKY OLEG USA YELLOWSTONE SUNRISE A

SOKOLSKY OLEG USA ARGUING SIBLINGS III A

WEN ZUOPEI CHINA ALI WILD ASS 2 A

YE DANLEI CANADA SNOW WORLD62 A

SECTIONS：NATURE（ND）



YE DANLEI CANADA RESTING OWL7 A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA MOCKINGBIRD AND RTH A

LI DENGCAI CHINA SPIRIT2 A

GAO FENG CHINA GREAT BEAUTY MOUNT HUANGSHAN 3 A

GAO FENG CHINA BULBUL BIRD A

GAO FENG CHINA BALLET ON ICE A A

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA THE MIGHTY PROUD WORLD A

MCLAUGHLIN ED USA ODD-ANTLER-1 A

STAKE JAN-THOMAS SWEDEN SUNSET 6508 A

XU WEI USA BALD EAGLE 10 A

TEUSCHEL PETER GERMANY NOT ON GOOD TERMS A

ZHAO LI CHINA VICTORIA FALLS A

ZHAO LI CHINA TREES IN THE SKY A

ANG KEN SINGAPORE ORYX MOUNTAIN A

WONG YAN CHINA I WILL BE THE CHAMPION A

HUANG HAIPING CHINA WILDEBEEST CROSSING THE RIVER A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA THE RIVER COMES FROM THE SKY A

ZHU DONG CHINA AS BOUNDLESS AS THE SEA AND SKY A

LIU JIANPING CHINA KINGFISHER A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG BROWN BEAR 1 ALASKA A

JOHNSON NORMAN USA STAYING CLOSE TO MOM A

GIL JOAN SPAIN PATOS MALVINEROS A

GIL JOAN SPAIN BARALLA DE EGRETTES A

WEN ZUOPEI CHINA TIBETAN WILD ASS PARTY A

WANG ZHENXIN CHINA HUNT DOWN A

YE DANLEI CANADA HAVE A FIGHT5 A

MCLAUGHLIN ED USA BLACK LEOPARD A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY RELAXING ICE BEARS A

STAKE JAN-THOMAS SWEDEN MOOSE NO3 A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA REWARD A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA SNOW OWL A

LI JISHAN CHINA HAPPY TIME A

HUANG HAIPING CHINA THE LION KING AND HIS WIFE A

HUANG HAIPING CHINA LOVE AND BE A

SIM KIM-PHENG SINGAPORE MONKEY 02 A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG WALRUS 11 A

JOHNSON NORMAN USA THE LUNGE A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN A LOVEY-DOVEY COUPLE A

LI JISHAN CHINA BATHE 4 A

LI JISHAN CHINA ASSEMBLE A

LI XUEDONG CHINA MORNING BATHIN 2 A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
CHIU BOB USA FACETS OF INDIAN LIFE20 A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA NATIONAL GUARD DEMO A

DONG PING CHINA HIGHWAYS UNDER CONSTRUCTION A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA COLLECTING SALT A

TEUSCHEL PETER GERMANY GREEN MARKET A

HOM DONNA USA SHOWING THE HISTORY A

HOM DONNA USA MY HORSE IS ODD A

LI JISHAN CHINA SUNRISE A

SIM KIM-PHENG SINGAPORE ORANGE UNCLE A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY PRAYERS AND CHILD A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN KITCHEN OF GRANDMOTHER A

POUILLON SOPHIE FRANCE DANS LA CAGE A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY KERBELA1 A

GIL JOAN SPAIN WOMAN AND WOODCAR A

YE DANLEI CANADA A VISIT TO CUBA20 A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA WATCHING BALLOON LAUNCH A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA DEFLATED RUBBER DUCK A

LI DENGCAI CHINA MAASAI A

LI DENGCAI CHINA GET HOME A

STAKE JAN-THOMAS SWEDEN MY BOY A

STAKE JAN-THOMAS SWEDEN SMOKE 0086 A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE WEIGHING TO SELL A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE DOGS SALE A

TEUSCHEL PETER GERMANY CANAL GRANDE A

TEUSCHEL PETER GERMANY VENICE SCENE A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA LISTEN FOR A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA FOCUS ON ANCIENT DWELLINGS A

ANG KEN SINGAPORE BY THE WAILING WALL A

ANG KEN SINGAPORE THE WORLD IS OUR CLASSROOM A

WONG YAN CHINA I AM WATCHING A

LI JISHAN CHINA AUTUMN CHARM17 A

HUANG HAIPING CHINA NATIONAL WUSHU A

HUANG HAIPING CHINA HARD WORKING SULFUR MINERS A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA FEZ OLD DYEING WORKSHOP A

LI XUEDONG CHINA GRATIFYING A

SIM KIM-PHENG SINGAPORE COUNTING A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY WANTED A

SOKOLSKY OLEG USA YELLOW RUNNER A

SOKOLSKY OLEG USA WORKING ON THE GLOW A

GIL JOAN SPAIN REINA DEL CARNAVAL A

GIL JOAN SPAIN LIGHT AIRCRAFT A

CHIU BOB USA TRIBAL LIFESTYLE37 A

YE DANLEI CANADA HIMBA TRIBAL LIFE25 A

LI DENGCAI CHINA LABULENG TEMPLE A

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA THE IMPERIAL PALACE THREE HALLS 1 A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY OLD CAR SHOW A

TEUSCHEL PETER GERMANY MUNICH OF KARL A

ZHAO LI CHINA ROMAN STREET ARTISTS A

ZHAO LI CHINA ON THE BANKS OF THE CAM A

ANG KEN SINGAPORE FAITH MOVES MOUNTAINS A

WONG YAN CHINA MERRY-GO-ROUND A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA PICKING PINEAPPLES A

POUILLON SOPHIE FRANCE ELEPHANTS DANSANTS A

POUILLON SOPHIE FRANCE EPAULE CONTRE EPAULE A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY RACER33 A

TRAN SA KIM USA LESSON UNDER A TREE SHADOW 5497 A

ZHOU JINGBIAO CHINA PUPPET SHOW A

GAO FENG CHINA FENGZANHUI A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY HORSES AND PEOPLE A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA MAYORS PARADE LONDON A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA MAYOR WAVING A

HOM DONNA USA FACE PAINTING A

SECTIONS：PHOTOJOURNALISM（PJD）



ZHAO LI CHINA A PHOTOGENIC PUPPY A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA FUDING TEA CITY A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG RUGBY HK7 J25 A

ANG KEN SINGAPORE LIVING THE PIPE DREAM A

WEN ZUOPEI CHINA TEMPLE FAIR A

WEN ZUOPEI CHINA ABA MULBERRY FESTIVAL A

ZHOU JINGBIAO CHINA A LIVELY FOLK FESTIVAL A

STAKE JAN-THOMAS SWEDEN FIRE 8455 A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA CONSTRUCT A ROAD A

WEN ZUOPEI CHINA TONGZHAI STEP ON SONG A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG RUNNING OF THE BULLS 10 A

HUANG HAIPING CHINA FESTIVALS A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
WONG YAN CHINA THREE KIDS PLAYING A

WONG YAN CHINA HURRY UP A

ZHU DONG CHINA SALVAGE TEAM A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN BEAUTIFUL DONUT A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN APPARITION A

DENG DONGJIE CHINA PENGLAI GARDEN A

STAKE JAN-THOMAS SWEDEN THREE COOL GUYS A

XU WEI USA EASTERN CHINA WATERTOWN A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE PORTER A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE GALLOPING IN GRASSLAND A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA BASK IN THE AUTUMN A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA CHILDHOOD MEMORY A

ZHAO LI CHINA A HAPPY FAMILY A

ANG KEN SINGAPORE DRUM MAKER A

ANG KEN SINGAPORE PERFECT TEA A

LI JISHAN CHINA LIFE 3 A

LI XUEDONG CHINA RECORD A

LI XUEDONG CHINA DOORGOD A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG FESTIVAL OF QUZANG 2 A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG AIRPORT SNAP 14 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SUMELAYABAK A

WEN ZUOPEI CHINA PAINTED STREET DRAGON DANCE A

DONG PING CHINA PERSIMMON DITCH A

DONG PING CHINA JIAOJI LINE A

GAO FENG CHINA AILIAN BAY AUTUMN SCENERY 1 A

XU WEI USA SHANGHAI 7 A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE WATER GUN BATTLE A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE SPLASHING WATER FUN A

WONG YAN CHINA GOING HOME AT NIGHT A

HUANG HAIPING CHINA SNOW FIELD GRAZING A

HUANG HAIPING CHINA LITTLE SHEPHERD BOY A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA MARTIAL ARTS CHIVALROUS WOMAN A

LIU JIANPING CHINA MORNING IN BASHA A

LI XUEDONG CHINA LA MEI A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG TAI LAKE CHINA A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN TAIWAN ABORIGINAL FESTIVAL A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN CEILING COVER CAGE A

TRAN SA KIM USA LUNAR NEW YEAR  AT CHINESE TEMPLE A

TRAN SA KIM USA HANGING INCENSE RINGS 4165 A

WEN ZUOPEI CHINA WHAT A COINCIDENCE A

WEN ZUOPEI CHINA THE MAKING OF BIRD CAGES A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN POTALA PALACE A

WANG ZHENXIN CHINA RETURN A

DENG DONGJIE CHINA CHENGDU SIDESHOW A

LI DENGCAI CHINA THE FORBIDDEN CITY A

GAO FENG CHINA DISTINCTIVE A

STAKE JAN-THOMAS SWEDEN MAKING LUNCH A

ZHAO LI CHINA A GIRL IN ANCIENT COSTUME A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA XUCUN DANCE BROADSWORD A

LIU JIANPING CHINA THE LITTLE GIRL PICKING REEDS A

TRAN SA KIM USA NEW YEAR DRAGON DANCD  3407 A

DENG DONGJIE CHINA PENGLAI GARDEN A

GAO FENG CHINA QINHUANGDAO XIANREN PAVILION A

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA ANJIHAI GRAND CANYON 3 A

STAKE JAN-THOMAS SWEDEN MONKS IN TIBET NO2 A

ANG KEN SINGAPORE CHINESE OPERA A

LI JISHAN CHINA LIFE 1 A

LIU JIANPING CHINA TEND SHEEP A

LIU JIANPING CHINA BE INTOXICATED A

ZHOU JINGBIAO CHINA IRON FLOWER DRAGON DANCE 2 A

ZHOU JINGBIAO CHINA DASHAN FATHER AND SON A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA GREAT WALL 131 A

DONG PING CHINA THE FANTASTIC SCENERY A

XU WEI USA LIBERTY SQUARE A

ZHAO LI CHINA AT SUNSET A

LI JISHAN CHINA CHINA 1 A

ZHU DONG CHINA LU JIA ZUI A

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA GIANT DRAGON A

ZHU DONG CHINA SPIDERMAN A

LI DENGCAI CHINA SUNSET AFTERGLOW A

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA BEIJING NANHAIZI NIGHT A

ANG KEN SINGAPORE STREET ACROBAT A

SECTIONS：CHINA (NOT RECOGNISED BY PSA)


